=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1076-F

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT [

148.70

57.50

17.50

148.70

57.50

17.50

AN-358WK, D503-7382, 181019, MDB1543, SDB1206,

GDB995, 21653, 21652, 21651, D5060M

X1

x1

X2

EAN 8809409030357
E-MARK Approved
Application
ACURA
Model Type
LEGEND II 3.2
LEGEND Il Coupe 3.2
LEGEND Il 35
NSX 3.0
NSX 3.2
NSX R 3.0
NSX Targa (NA1) T3.0
HONDA
Model Type
ACCORD Mk IV Coupe (CB, CC) 2.0i16V (CC1)

ACCORD Mk IV Estate (CB)
ACCORD Mk IV Estate (CB)
ACCORD Mk IV Estate (CB)
ACCORD Mk V (CC, CD)
ACCORD Mk V Coupe (CD)
ACCORD Mk V Coupe (CD)
ACCORD Mk V Estate (CE)
ACCORD Mk V Estate (CE)
ACCORD Mk VI (CE, CF)
ACCORD Mk VI (CE, CF)
ACCORD Mk VI (CE, CF)
ACCORD Mk VI (CE, CF)
ACCORD Mk VII (CG, CK)
ACCORD Mk VII Coupe (CG)
ACCORD Mk VIl Coupe (CG)
ACCORD Mk VII Coupe (CG)

2.0i16V (CC9)
2.2i16V (CB8)
2.2i16V (CB8)
23iSR

2.0 (CD9)

2.2i ES (CD7)
2.0iLS 16V (CE2)
2.2 i ES (CE1)
1.8i (CE7)

2.0i LS (CE8)
2.0 TDi (CF1)
2.2 VTEC (CE9)
2.2 Type-R

2.0

2.0i16V

3.0 V6 24V (CG2)
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Kw

151
151
151
201
206
188
188

Kw

98
98
108
110
116
100
110
100
110
85
96
7
110
156
107
108
147

Year

08/91 - 08/96
08/91 - 08/96
08/96 -
01/90 - 08/97
08/97 -
01/92 - 08/97
01/95 - 12/97

Year

01/92 - 09/93
03/93 - 12/93
01/91 - 12/93
01/91 - 12/93
03/93 - 01/96
09/93 - 12/97
09/93 - 02/98
09/93 - 02/98
09/93 - 02/98
02/96 - 10/98
02/96 - 10/98
04/96 - 10/98
02/96 - 10/98
02/99 - 12/02
11/99 - 10/02
02/98 - 06/03
02/98 - 06/03




=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

CIVIC MK IV Hatchback (MA, MB) 1.6 92 11/98 - 10/00
CIVIC Mk IV Hatchback (MA, MB) 1.8 16V (MB6) 124 01/97 - 02/01
CIVIC Mk V Estate (MB, MC) 1.8 16V (MC2) 124 04/98 - 02/01
CIVIC Mk V Hatchback (EJ, EK) 1.6 92 11/98 - 10/00
CR-V | (RD) 2.0 16V 4WD (RD1, RD3) 108 01/99 - 02/02
CR-V | (RD) 2.0 16V 4WD (RD1, RD3) 94 10/95 - 12/01
HR-V (GH) 1.6 16V 77 03/99 -
HR-V (GH) 1.6 16V 4WD 7 03/99 -
HR-V (GH) 1.6 16V 4WD 91 10/99 -
INTEGRA (DC5) 2.0 118 02/02 -
INTEGRA (DC5) 2.0 16V Type-R 162 02/02 -
INTEGRA Coupe (DC2, DC4) 1.8 107 07/93 - 11/01
INTEGRA Coupe (DC2, DC4) 1.8 Type-R 140 11/97 - 10/01
LEGEND Mk Il (KA7) 3.2i24v 151 01/91 - 02/96
LEGEND Mk Il Coupe (KA8) 3.2i24v 151 01/91 - 02/96
LEGEND Mk Il (KA9) 3.5i24v 151 02/96 -
LEGEND Mk Il (KA9) 3.5i24v 153 11/97 - 09/04
NSX Convertible (NA) 3.0 24V Vtec 201 03/95 - 09/05
NSX Convertible (NA) 3.0 24V Vtec Automatic 188 03/95 - 09/05
NSX Convertible (NA) 3.2 24V Vtec 206 01/97 - 09/05
NSX Coupe (NA) 3.0 24V Vtec (NA1) 201 06/90 - 09/05
NSX Coupe (NA) 3.0 24V Vtec Automatik (NAL) 188 06/90 - 09/05
NSX Coupe (NA) 3.2 24V Vtec (NA2) 206 01/97 - 09/05
PRELUDE MK IV (BB) 2.2 16V Vtec (BB1) 136 02/93 - 09/96
PRELUDE Mk IV (BB) 2.3i16V (BB2) 118 02/92 - 09/96
PRELUDE Mk V (BB) 2.216V 147 10/96 - 10/00
PRELUDE Mk V (BB) 2.2 16V (BB6, BB8) 136 10/96 - 10/00
SHUTTLE (RA) 2.216V 110 10/94 - 02/98
SHUTTLE (RA) 2.316V 110 10/97 - 06/04
SMX 2.0 Lowdown 103 10/99 - 09/02
STEPWGN (LA-RF_, UA-RF ) 2.0 118 10/00 - 09/05
STEPWGN (LA-RF_, UA-RF_) 2.0 4WD 118 10/00 - 09/05
ROVER
Model Type Kw Year
600 (RH) 618 i/Si 85 03/96 - 02/99
600 (RH) 620 85 08/93 - 06/96
600 (RH) 620 Sdi 77 12/94 - 02/99
600 (RH) 620 Si 96 08/93 - 02/99
600 (RH) 620 Ti Vitesse 147 07/94 - 02/99
600 (RH) 623 Si 116 08/93 - 02/99
O.E References
Manufacturer Reference
DAEWOO 96329471
HONDA 45022S30A02
HONDA 45022S30E50
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HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
ROVER

ROVER
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45022SL0600

45022SLOE60
45022SLOE61
45022SL0G00
45022SL0G01
45022SL0G02
45022S30A01
45022S30A00
45022S1AE71
45022S10A00
45022S10A02
45022S10E50
45022S10G00
45022510G01
45022510G02
45022S1AE20
45022S1AE70
45022SL0J00

45022SL0J01

45022SPOA00
45022SS0G00
45022SS0G01
45022SS0G02
45022ST7R00
45022ST7R02
45022ST7R03
45022SZ3E50
45022SPOEOO
45022SPOA00
45022SLRGO1
45022SLRG02
45022SM5505
45022SM5506
45022SM5525
45022SM5A00
45022SN7E50
45022SN7G50

GBP90329

GBP90329AF
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